Jun 24 2024 (23:09) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Mysuru Passenger (UnReserved)/56238 - Pass - SWR
S/Shrirangapattana to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore)

Oh 50m - 14 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 19:10 9 |1 0 33 (897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
2 |NYH |Nayandahalli 19:23 19:24 m |2 |1 7 27 SWR
3 GNB |/nana Bharati Halt 19:27 19:28 Tm |1 [1 9 36 SWR
4 |KGI Kengeri 19:34 19:35 Tm (3 |1 12 |83 |797 [SWR
5 |HL Hejjala 19:43 19:44 im [0 |1 23 |77 |707 |SWR
6 |BID Bidadi 19:49 19:50 m [0 |1 30 |66 |724 |SWR
7  |KHLL |Ketohalli 19:57 19:58 m (2 |1 37 |70 |746 |SWR
8 RMGM |Ramanagaram 20:04 20:05 Tm |0 |1 44 |75 |686 |SWR
9 CPT  |Channapatna 20:14 20:15 Tm (0 |1 56 |69 |674 |SWR
10 [SET  |Settihalli 20:21 20:22 m [0 |1 62 |75 |[675 [SWR
11 |NZH |Nidaghatta Halt 20:27 20:28 im |0 |1 69 |52 SWR
12 |MAD |Maddur 20:34 20:35 m (1 |1 74 |68 |634 |SWR
13 |HNK |Hanakere 20:43 20:44 Tm (0 |1 83 |60 |665 |SWR
14 |MYA |Mandya 20:54 20:55 m |2 |1 93 [59 |[669 [SWR
15 |Y Yeliyur 21:03 21:04 im [0 |1 101 |66 SWR
16 |BDRL |Byadarahalli 21:12 21:13 m |0 |1 110 |76 |735 |SWR
17 |CGKR |Chandagiri Koppal Halt  |21:17 21:18 im |0 |1 115 |46 |702 |SWR
18 |PANP |Pandavapura 21:23 21:24 m [0 |1 119 |55 |716 |SWR
19 |S Shrirangapattana 21:29 21:30 m (1 |1 123 |57 |689 |SWR
20 |NHY |Naganahalli 21:37 21:38 im |0 |1 130 |11 |720 |SWR
21 |MYS |Mysuru Junction 22:20 3 |1 138 |- SWR

(Mysore‘s

Jun 24 2024 (23:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



